v 420/85 R 28 139 A8 (136 B) RD-01 TL

\// « All-round standard tyres for a wide range of applications
/ - Balanced combination of features for various agricultural applications
\ > « Very good grip and traction with much less slip

« Long service life thanks to the wear-resistant tread compound
- Large ground contact patch and lower operating pressure for less soil compaction

TECHNICAL DATA

Tyre size

Tyre size alternative

Type

Section Width (mm)

Loaded Static Radius (mm)
Speed radius index

Water 75% (1)

LOAD CAPACITY PER TIRE

420/85 R 28

16.9R 28

Tread Pattern

Service description LI SS

Permitted Rims

Overall Diameter (mm)

Rolling Circumference (mm)

EAN code

RD-01
139 A8 (136 B)
WE

Wi4
W13

4215

8590341099280

Tyre load at pressure (BAR)

Speed (km/h)




